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Datenblatt - Fiche technique - Data sheet
21.99.0657

VALUE LWL-Kupplung SC/SC duplex, 0S2, Z
VALUE Coupleur optique SC/SC duplex, 0S2, Z

VALUE Fibre Optic Adapter SC/SC Duplex, 0S2, Z
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NOTE:

RoHS & REACH Compliant

Insertion Loss (dB)

=0.30

Operating Temperature( ° C)

-40 ~+84

Storage Temperature(” C)

-40 ~+85

MATERIAL LIST:

® SC (ceramic) Sleeve (Single—Mode) Duplex 2pcs

(@ | Blue Bush dpcs

@ Blue Body 2pcs

()| Metal Mount lpcs

@ Black Dust cap 4pcs VALUE Fiber Optic Adapter, SC type, Duplex, Singlemode, blue color
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